A estate of the late Warren Bailey, are re- 
quested to present the same duly attested to 
the Subscriber, within three months from date; 
and all persons indebted to the said estate,

ed in the said Parish of St. Stephen, namely the
rear hall of the lot known ax J t numbered (112) — 
one hundred and twelve, which said lot in the 
whole contains fifty teres, more or less, being 
land conveyed by Colin C Murchie and Eliza 
his wife, to Charles Robinson, by deed >oaring 
date the seventh div of June, A 1). F810, and 
registered in Chirlotte County Records, 14th *